

---

## PACHET MATERIALE DE INSTALATII

I.D.: 93427705

---

Data  
publicarii 16.02.24

Coduri CPV 39715300-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.818,82 RON - 1.818,82 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BAZA CAMIN 315 1 INTRARE/1 IESIRE 160 11216 BUC 1.00 105.04 105.04 2 TEAVA PVC 315 6M SN2 ORANGE 2914 ML 1.00 75.63 75.63 3 CAPAC VIZITARE PP A15 CORUGAT 315/340 21921 BUC 1.00 63.03 63.03 4 COT PVC 160 45\* ORANGE 10136 BUC 4.00 17.65 70.59 5 COT PVC 160 87\* ORANGE 2158 BUC 1.00 21.76 21.76 6 DOP PVC 160 ORANGE 11150 BUC 1.00 7.98 7.98 7 TEAVA PVC 160 2M SN4 ORANGE 38829 BUC 2.00 50.42 100.84 8 TEAVA PVC 160 1M SN4 ORANGE 20294 BUC 2.00 25.21 50.42 9 CAPAC FONTA CAROSABIL ROTUND MARE D400 RDS H10.600F / ID1041.0105 41839 BUC 3.00 441.18 1,323.53 Total valoare 1,818.82

---